CLIFF #

194667

194918

194857

194925

194974

194982

195084

194981

194968

eApp #

2835

3019

2971

3023

3053

3059, 3060,
3061, 3062,
3063

3144

3058

3068

ISSUE

MLP IN re: BCAC delivery mode
changes

DM meeting with Rick Hansen and
Tony Allard June 2nd

MLP IN re: live shipping of horses
out in BC

MLP BN/deck re: BC sector stats,
with detailed tables of FCR by
year/commodity and domestic
purchase reporting

PS MN w/MGH, Rick Hansen re:
inter-gov approach to
salmon/sturgeon conservation and
RHFAC program

UBCM Workshop Proposal
Submissions

MLP MN w/ Glen Lougheed re:
intro, trial new agritech, RAAT
proposal

MLP IN on Wild Mushrooms re: has
a real assessment been completed,
Economic/environmental impacts
and link into food hubs

MLP & PS MN w/ Tony Allard re:
Wild First campaign, federal
Fisheries Committee, Cermaq’s
recent pesticide application

DATE

June 1, 2021

June 1, 2021

June 4, 2021

June 9, 2021

June 11, 2021

June 11, 2021

June 21, 2021

June 22, 2021

June 25, 2021

DIVISION

ARD

SPID

SPID

SPID

SPID

ARD/SPID

ARD

ARD

SPID

PREPARED FOR

Minister

Deputy Minister

Minister

Minister

PSFD and MGH

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister and PSFD

UPDATED STATUS

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed
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