CLIFF#	eApp#	ISSUE	DATE	DIVISION	PREPARED FOR	UPDATED STATUS
194667	2835	MLP IN re: BCAC delivery mode changes	June 1, 2021	ARD	Minister	completed
194918	3019	DM meeting with Rick Hansen and Tony Allard June 2nd	June 1, 2021	SPID	Deputy Minister	completed
194857	2971	MLP IN re: live shipping of horses out in BC	June 4, 2021	SPID	Minister	completed
194925	3023	MLP BN/deck re: BC sector stats, with detailed tables of FCR by year/commodity and domestic purchase reporting	June 9, 2021	SPID	Minister	completed
194974	3053	PS MN w/MGH, Rick Hansen re: inter-gov approach to salmon/sturgeon conservation and RHFAC program	June 11, 2021	SPID	PSFD and MGH	completed
194982	3059, 3060, 3061, 3062, 3063	UBCM Workshop Proposal Submissions	June 11, 2021	ARD/SPID	Minister	completed
195084	3144	MLP MN w/ Glen Lougheed re: intro, trial new agritech, RAAT proposal	June 21, 2021	ARD	Minister	completed
194981	3058	MLP IN on Wild Mushrooms re: has a real assessment been completed, Economic/environmental impacts and link into food hubs	June 22, 2021	ARD	Minister	completed
194968	3068	MLP & PS MN w/ Tony Allard re: Wild First campaign, federal Fisheries Committee, Cermaq's recent pesticide application	June 25, 2021	SPID	Minister and PSFD	completed